Jabra GN

EVOLVE2 50

TECH SHEET

Professional headset that’s wired up and ready to go.

Designed for maximum comfort with
Jabra Air Comfort technology
Work-anywhere professionalism, with noise-

cancelling microphone technology personal use

Fast plug-and-play and dual connectivity
platforms

Technical Specifications

> Silence your surroundings with Active Noise
Cancellation (ANC)

> Optimized sound for professional and

> Certified for leading virtual meeting

General info Box contents

Packaging dimensions (WxHxD)

Main unit dimensions (WxHxD) - Stereo
Main unit dimensions (WxHxD) - Mono
Materials used

Headset Weight (stereo variant)
Headset Weight (mono variant)

USB cable length

Warranty

LED features and functions
Certifications and compliance

Audio Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)
Speaker size
Speaker max input power
Speaker frequency range
Speaker bandwidth (music mode)
Speaker bandwidth (speak mode)
Audio codecs supported

Microphone type
Microphone sensitivity

Microphone frequency range

User hearing protection
Software & Apps Compatible software and/or apps™
Fit & Comfort Form factor
Connectivity Connectivity
Wireless technology
Bluetooth® profiles™
Bluetooth® version™
Operating range (Bluetooth®)
Paired devices

Simultaneous Bluetooth connections

Headset, carry pouch, user documents

50mm x 202mm x 1770mm | 1.97in x 7.95in x 6.69in
193mm x 65mm x 175mm x | 7.6in x 2.56in x 6.89in
193mm x 65mm x 175mm x | 7.6in x 2.56in x 6.89in
Leatherette, PC & PC/ABS plastic, stainless steel
148.9g | 5.250z

999 | 3.490z

1.7m | 5.58ft

2 years

Busylight, incoming call, Microsoft Teams notifications (SKU
dependent)

Cisco, Unify, Zoom, Google Meet, Amazon Chime, Works With
Chromebook, Microsoft Teams (variant dependent)”

Active Noise Cancellation
28mm

30 mW

20Hz-20000Hz

20Hz - 20000Hz
150Hz-6800Hz

SBC

2 Analog MEMS / 2 Digital MEMS (Stereo) | 1 Analog MEMS / 2 Digital
MEMS (Mono)

-38 dBv/Pa (analog microphone)/-26 dBFS/Pa (digital microphone)-35
dBv/Pa (analog microphone)/-26 dBFS/Pa (digital microphone)

Analog 20Hz - 10000Hz | Digital T00Hz - 6300Hz
PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™, EU Noise at Work, G616
Jabra Direct, Jabra Xpress

On-ear headband

Bluetooth, USB-A, USB-C, USB C or USB A

Bluetooth, n/a

A2DP v1.3, AVRCP v1.6,HFP v1.8, HSP v1.2, PBAP v1.1,SPP v1.2
5.2

Up to 30m | 100ft

Up to 8 Bluetooth® devices
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Technical Specifications

Extended info Operating temperature -10°C to 55°C | 14°F to 113°F
Storage temperature -10°C to 55°C | 14°F to 131°F
Product type SKU Description
Products 25069-889-899 Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, UC Mono (without Bluetooth)

25069-899-899
25069-989-899
25069-999-899
25089-889-799
25089-889-899
25089-889-999
25089-899-799
25089-899-899
25089-899-999
25089-989-799
25089-989-899
25089-989-999
25089-999-799
25089-999-899
25089-999-999
Accessories 14101-86
Services 2X89-39891
500-227-231
500-227-232
500-227-233
500-227-234
500-227-851
500-227-852
500-227-853
500-227-854

Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Mono (without Bluetooth)
Jabra Evolve2 50- USB-C/A, UC Stereo (without Bluetooth)
Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Stereo (without Bluetooth)
Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, UC Mono

Jabra Evolve2 50-USB-C, UC Mono

Jabra Evolve2 50-USB-A, UC Mono

Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Mono

Jabra Evolve2 50- USB-C, MS Mono

Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, MS Mono

Jabra Evolve2 50-USB-C/A, UC Stereo

Jabra Evolve2 50- USB-C, UC Stereo

Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, UC Stereo

Jabra Evolve2 50-USB-C/A, MS Stereo

Jabra Evolve2 50- USB-C, MS Stereo

Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, MS Stereo

Jabra Evolve2 50/55 Ear Cushion (1 pair)

Jabra Warranty+ 1y Evolve2 Wired products - Eligible wired, 1y warranty extension
Jabra Care Advanced Level 1

Jabra Care Advanced Level 2

Jabra Care Advanced Level 3

Jabra Care Advanced Level 4

Jabra Care Ultimate Level 1

Jabra Care Ultimate Level 2

Jabra Care Ultimate Level 3

Jabra Care Ultimate Level 4

* This product works with devices capable of running the latest version of ChromeOS and has been certified to meet Google’s
compatibility standards. Google is not responsible for the operation of this product or its compliance with safety requirements.
Chromebook, Google Meet and the Works With Chromebook badge are trademarks of Google LLC.

** Jabra Direct is available for Windows and Mac. Jabra Xpress is available for Windows only.

***Variant dependent

Please note: The original product SKUs (USB-C and USB-A) will be discontinued and replaced by USB-C/A SKUs in 2025
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Download the latest version of this document at:
jabra.com/supportpages/jabra-evolve2-50#/TECH
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The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by
Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by GN Audio A/S is under license.
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https://www.jabra.com/supportpages/jabra-evolve2-50#/TECH

