

EVOLVE 50

Professional headset that's wired up and ready to go.

- › Designed for maximum comfort with Jabra Air Comfort technology
- › Work-anywhere professionalism, with noise-cancelling microphone technology
- › Fast plug-and-play and dual connectivity
- › Silence your surroundings with Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)
- › Optimized sound for professional and personal use
- › Certified for leading virtual meeting platforms



Technical Specifications

General info		
Box contents	Headset, carry pouch, user documents	
Packaging dimensions (WxHxD)	50mm x 202mm x 170mm 1.97in x 7.95in x 6.69in	
Main unit dimensions (WxHxD) - Stereo	193mm x 65mm x 175mm x 7.6in x 2.56in x 6.89in	
Main unit dimensions (WxHxD) - Mono	193mm x 65mm x 175mm x 7.6in x 2.56in x 6.89in	
Materials used	Leatherette, PC & PC/ABS plastic, stainless steel	
Headset Weight (stereo variant)	148.9g 5.25oz	
Headset Weight (mono variant)	99g 3.49oz	
USB cable length	1.7m 5.58ft	
Warranty	2 years	
LED features and functions	Busylight, incoming call, Microsoft Teams notifications (SKU dependent)	
Certifications and compliance	Cisco, Unify, Zoom, Google Meet, Amazon Chime, Works With Chromebook, Microsoft Teams (variant dependent)*	
Audio		
Active Noise Cancellation (ANC)	Active Noise Cancellation	
Speaker size	28mm	
Speaker max input power	30 mW	
Speaker frequency range	20Hz - 20000Hz	
Speaker bandwidth (music mode)	20Hz - 20000Hz	
Speaker bandwidth (speak mode)	150Hz - 6800Hz	
Audio codecs supported	SBC	
Microphone type	2 Analog MEMS / 2 Digital MEMS (Stereo) 1 Analog MEMS / 2 Digital MEMS (Mono)	
Microphone sensitivity	-38 dBV/Pa (analog microphone)/-26 dBFS/Pa (digital microphone)-35 dBV/Pa (analog microphone)/-26 dBFS/Pa (digital microphone)	
Microphone frequency range	Analog 20Hz - 10000Hz Digital 100Hz - 6300Hz	
User hearing protection	PeakStop™, Jabra SafeTone™, EU Noise at Work, G616	
Software & Apps		
Compatible software and/or apps**	Jabra Direct, Jabra Xpress	
Fit & Comfort		
Form factor	On-ear headband	
Connectivity		
Connectivity	Bluetooth, USB-A, USB-C, USB C or USB A	
Wireless technology	Bluetooth, n/a	
Bluetooth® profiles***	A2DP v1.3, AVRCP v1.6, HFP v1.8, HSP v1.2, PBAP v1.1, SPP v1.2	
Bluetooth® version***	5.2	
Operating range (Bluetooth®)	Up to 30m 100ft	
Paired devices	Up to 8 Bluetooth® devices	
Simultaneous Bluetooth connections	1	

Technical Specifications

Extended info	Operating temperature	-10°C to 55°C 14°F to 113°F
	Storage temperature	-10°C to 55°C 14°F to 131°F

Product type	SKU	Description
Products	25069-889-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, UC Mono (without Bluetooth)
	25069-899-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Mono (without Bluetooth)
	25069-989-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, UC Stereo (without Bluetooth)
	25069-999-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Stereo (without Bluetooth)
	25089-889-799	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, UC Mono
	25089-889-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C, UC Mono
	25089-889-999	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, UC Mono
	25089-899-799	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Mono
	25089-899-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C, MS Mono
	25089-899-999	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, MS Mono
	25089-989-799	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, UC Stereo
	25089-989-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C, UC Stereo
	25089-989-999	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, UC Stereo
	25089-999-799	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C/A, MS Stereo
	25089-999-899	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-C, MS Stereo
	25089-999-999	Jabra Evolve2 50 - USB-A, MS Stereo
Accessories	14101-86	Jabra Evolve2 50/55 Ear Cushion (1 pair)
Services	2X89-39891	Jabra Warranty+ 1y Evolve2 Wired products - Eligible wired, 1y warranty extension
	500-227-231	Jabra Care Advanced Level 1
	500-227-232	Jabra Care Advanced Level 2
	500-227-233	Jabra Care Advanced Level 3
	500-227-234	Jabra Care Advanced Level 4
	500-227-851	Jabra Care Ultimate Level 1
	500-227-852	Jabra Care Ultimate Level 2
	500-227-853	Jabra Care Ultimate Level 3
	500-227-854	Jabra Care Ultimate Level 4

* This product works with devices capable of running the latest version of ChromeOS and has been certified to meet Google's compatibility standards. Google is not responsible for the operation of this product or its compliance with safety requirements. Chromebook, Google Meet and the Works With Chromebook badge are trademarks of Google LLC.

** Jabra Direct is available for Windows and Mac. Jabra Xpress is available for Windows only.

*** Variant dependent

Please note: The original product SKUs (USB-C and USB-A) will be discontinued and replaced by USB-C/A SKUs in 2025

Jabra Evolve2 50 Tech Sheet 18122025

Download the latest version of this document at:
jabra.com/supportpages/jabra-evolve2-50#/TECH